

## PACHET PAPETARIE

I.D.: 61690031

---

|                 |          |            |            |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 04.10.21 | Coduri CPV | 30192700-8 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.385,89 RON - 2.385,89 RON

---

Descriere: denumire um cantitate pret\_unitar valoare PLIC C4 AUTOADEZIV buc 50 0.32 16 PLIC C5 GUMAT buc 50 0.22 11 POST-IT ADEZIV NEON buc 5 8 40 DOSAR PLASTIC NOKI buc 100 0.55 55 DOSAR CARTON SINA buc 50 0.47 23.5 DOSAR INCOPCIAT 1/1 buc 100 0.67 67 CAPSE 24/6 HERLITZ BUC 10 1.1 11 BIBLORAF 7,5 EXTE buc 20 6.6 132 BIBLORAF PLASTEFIAT 5CM EXTE buc 25 6.6 165 MARKER EVIDENTIATOR PELIKAN buc 10 3 30 RADIERA HERLITZ buc 5 2 10 CREION GRAFIC DIPLOMAT buc 12 1.15 13.8 AGRAFE HARTIE 33MM ECADA cut 10 1.1 11 CLIPSURI 19MM buc 1 1.55 1.55 CLIPSURI 25MM buc 1 3.38 3.38 MARKER CD buc 5 2.612 13.06 CONTAINER ARHIVARE BIBLORAF buc 25 27.1 677.5 CORECTOR CREION BIC buc 10 5.7 57 POST-IT INDEX NEON buc 6 3.3 19.8 ALONJE INDOSARIAT 25BUC/SET set 5 4.04 20.2 SCOTCH19/33 buc 5 2.44 12.2 BANDA ADEZIVA AERO TRANSPARENATA buc 6 3.9 23.4 FOLIE PROTECTIE A4 100BUC NOKI set 3 7.7 23.1 DECAPSATOR CENTRUM BUC 5 3 15 PLIC BURDUF T4 SILICON buc 50 0.91 45.5 CUTIE ARHIVARE BIBLORAF buc 30 4.58 137.4 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 80GR SKY top 55 12.5 687.5 CAIET A4 48 F buc 20 3.2 64

---